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knie 90° PVC-U/PE100

PN
(bar)

D
(mm)

d
(mm)

PVC-U
TANGIT / PE

code

SP gewicht
(kg)

PVC-U
DYTEX / PE

code

SP gewicht
(kg)

16 ‐ 16 50 20 721 104 106 1 0,453 721 104 156 1 0,455
16 ‐ 16 50 25 721 104 107 1 0,498 721 104 157 1 0,499
16 ‐ 16 63 32 721 104 108 1 0,801 721 104 158 1 0,805
16 ‐ 16 75 40 721 104 109 1 1,262 721 104 159 1 1,403
16 ‐ 10 90 50 721 104 110 1 1,928 721 104 160 1 1,924
16 ‐ 10 110 63 721 104 111 1 3,176 721 104 161 1 3,210
16 ‐ 10 125 75 721 104 112 1 4,450 721 104 162 1 4,718
16 ‐ 10 140 90 721 104 113 1 8,234 721 104 163 1 8,358
16 ‐ 10 160 110 721 104 114 1 9,251 721 104 164 1 9,204
16 ‐ 10 180 125 721 104 115 1 9,800
16 ‐ 10 200 140 721 104 116 1 15,600
16 ‐ 10 225 160 721 104 117 1 19,700
10 ‐ 10 280 200 721 104 119 1 24,200
10 ‐ 10 315 225 721 104 120 1 30,600

D1
(mm)

ZA 1
(mm)

ZA 2
(mm)

L1
(mm)

Zi 1
(mm)

Zi 2
(mm)

66 105 175 71 139 174
66 105 175 71 142 171
81 120 190 81 160 183
97 145 225 94 189 214

113 170 260 110 219 244
136 210 310 132 266 287
151 225 330 142 288 301
196 250 360 178 321 324
196 260 375 178 342 329
219 280 400 195 371 346
250 285 405 170 383 344
280 335 460 205 444 389
315 370 500 220 501 409
315 350 500 220 494 396

The technical data are not binding. They neither constitute expressly warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties nor a

guaranteed durability. They are subject to modification. Our General Terms of Sale apply.
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